Monitor Range of
Automatic Battery Chargers
Description
The Monitor range provides fully automatic, heavy
duty, thyristor controlled, charging of vented lead
acid or NiCd batteries. The units may be used in a
wide range of industrial charging applications,
including standby engines, pumps and generators.

web: www.computroniccontrols.com
CalibrationElectrical connection
How to order    When ordering, please specify:-
Dimensions
Notes:
1) battery output is isolated from chassis
2) chassis must be connected to a low impedance earth
*Note: the monitor range is designed for use with vented
batteries only. These chargers are NOT suitable for valve
regulated lead acid (VRLA) or sealed type cells.
For charging non vented chargers see the switch mode  range.
If in doubt, contact our technical departement .
1 8 5 1 3 5
1 4 0
1 4 0
( m m ) 4  x  f i x i n g  h o l e s ,     5 m m
1 6 0
1 7 5
 D  E
B
A
( m m ) 4  x  f i x i n g  h o l e s ,     5 m m
  F
A
B
C
D
E
F
Weight
M200 All models (mm)
123
125
144
170
118
160
4.5Kg
M360 All models (mm)
140
140
160
185
135
175
7.8Kg
9 15 16 30
•
•
•
•
-
OPTIONS
Options Options
20 Cell
Ni Cad
18 Cell
Ni Cad
•
The above 3 part number codes must be filled in to complete your order
12
•
•
24
•
The above example shows the order code for a 240VAC input, 12V@30A, DC output charger, calibrated for a vented lead acid
battery, and with the charge fail option.
Product Input volts Battery type
M3601230 D LA CF
Insert options when required, if no options are required, leave empty.
Nominal Nominal